Part Number *
Frequency
Range (MHz)
Frequency
Accuracy
@25⁰C (%)
Frequency
Stability

4.00 = 4.00 MHz
ECS B = SR-B Series
Part Numbering Guide:  ECS-SR1-4.00-B-TR
Pin Connections
#1 In/Out
#2 Ground
#3 Out/In
Package
Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E
ECS-SR1 7.5 3.3 2.2 2.5 1.5
ECS-SR2 8.3 3.5 1.8 2.5 1.0
ECS-SR3 6.0 3.5 1.8 1.9 1.2
ECS-SR4 6.0 5.0 1.8 1.9 1.2
Package
Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C C
ECS-SR1 2.5 1.5 4.0 1.7
ECS-SR2 2.5 1.2 4.7 1.2
ECS-SR3 1.9 1.2 4.2 1.2
ECS-SR4 1.9 1.2 5.5 1.2